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SERBRRABRYRE

SOCIETA' ATLETICA NOVESE

NOVI LIGURE

STRANOVI 2005 - ORDINE D'ARRIVO KM. 5.800

NOMINATIVO

CARLINI MARCO
VERNA ANDREA
TARDITO GIUSEPPE
SIMEONI DENIS
TOMAGHELL! GIANNI
DALIA PAOLO
PARODI PAOLO
PARODI ANTONELLO
MARRAS GIOVANNI
MANNA MARCO
MARCHIERETTO FABIO
GAGGINO MASSIMO
POLA ROBERTO
CORRADI CLAUDIO
BRACCO WALTER
MAGNOLFI GINO
OBERTI GIOVANNI
PATRONE IRENE
SERRA LUISITO
MENSI FEDERICO
GERBI STEFANO
FIRPO ANDREA
BOGGERI ANDREA
GARRI' LUIGI
CAVANNA DARIO
ROSSI ALESSIO
CASARIN PAOLO
ORLANDO MASSIMO
ALFIER ALESSIO
MASCOLO DIODATO
CASONATO RICCARDO
FAEDDA GABRIELE
ANGELI ALESSANDRO
MODA GIANCARLO
GIUNTI FEDERICO
FORESTO MAURIZIO
MORELLI GIUSEPPE
TORTA CLAUDIO
SERIOLO ANGELO
REBORA MICHELA
BAGNASCO PAOLO
VALLE FABRIZIO
MANTOVANI VITTORIO
MUCELLI PIERINO
MINERVINI FABRIZIO
SIRI RENZO

SOCIETA'/ SCUOLA

IRIENSE VOGHERA
ATA ACQUI
NOVESE

L. RUM. GE
NOVESE
NOVESE
OVADESE

ATA ACQUI
NOVESE
SERRAVALLESE
DELTA SPED GE

CARTOTEC. PIEM.
ALERAMICA

ATA ACQUI
DELTA SPED GE
DELTA SPED GE
TRIONFO LIGURE
G.P. BOGGERI
SAI AL

SAI AL

NOVESE

NOVESE

IST. AMALDI

ITIS CIAMPINI
SANTA MONICA
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
NOVESE

SANTA MONICA
NOVESE

IST. AMALDI
CARTOTEC. PIEM.

G.P. BOGGERI

ATL. ALESS.

G.P. BOGGERI
SOLVAY

POD. VALPOLCEVERA
DELTA SPED GE

IST. AMALDI
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
SOLVAY

NOVESE

ANNO
NASCITA

64
74
63
64
62
73
76
70
71
59
66
73
64
75
69
58
55
84
66
70
71
68
48
89
90
89
73
57
76
55
89
73
66
48
68
58
62
67
44
68
67
66
68
49
46
65



47

49
50
51
52
53

55

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85

87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95

97
98
99
100
101
102

FERRARI GABRIELE
CORNAGLIA CINZIA
GRILLO MARCO
DELORENZI ENRICO
ROMA ROMANO
ALLEMANI MASSIMO
ROSA PAOLO
MULTEDO FRANCO
CIAN RAFFAELLA
CECCHINI MARIO
MALENGO RENZO
RONCHI ANDREA
PISANI VINCENZO
LEPRATTO ANGELO
CUCCURU GIUSEPPE
BAGNASCO MARCO
PESCE CARLO
SCIUTTO GIANCARLO
CHIAVERINI MAURIZIO
CARBONE CARMEN
MASSABO' MARCO
MANCA VALTER

DE STEFANI ROBERTO
CAO SERGIO
BELLONI GIORGIO
QUEIROLO MAURO
BELLIMAM TARIK
BULICH MAURO
RUMANO' VINCENZO
PUCCI MONICA
TORCHIO CINZIA
DATTILO GIUSEPPE
CAVANNA GIOVANNI
BERTOCCHI DANIELA
REGAZZONI MATTIA
POLI DUILIO
FERRARESE GIANNI
RUMANO' FRANCESCO
PRATO PIERLUIGI
REPETTO ANDREA
CAVALLERI MICHELE
GUIDOBONO SERGIO
REBUFFO GIOVANNA
SONZOGNI FILIPPO
CERMELLI ELENA
LONGHIN OTTAVIO
ROBBIANO MATTEO
BIANCHI ANDREA
GRILLO ADRIANO
NORSCIA ALESSIO
STOCCO CELESTINO
VASSALLO CLAUDIO
CAROZZINO ANDREA
ALFONSO DANIELE
PONTA ROBERTO
GRASSANO PIERO

SAI AL

ATA ACQUI

ATA ACQUI
DELTA SPED GE
OVADESE

DELTA SPED GE
NOVESE

A.M.T. GENOVA
ATA ACQUI
NOVESE
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
ATL. ALESS.

IST. AMALDI
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
NOVESE

CITTA' DI GENOVA
NOVESE

NOVESE

NOVESE
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
NOVESE
OVADESE

IST. AMALDI

G.P. BOGGERI
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
NOVESE
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
OVADESE
NOVESE

NOVESE

GAU GENOVA
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
SOLVAY

CITTA' DI GENOVA
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
NOVESE

IST. AMALDI
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
ITIS CIAMPINI
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
ITIS CIAMPINI
AVIS CASALE
MARAT. GENOVESI
OVADESE
CARTOTEC. PIEM.

CAMURATI

68
70
63
78
52
72
59
62
74
79
62
65
60
71
45
61
63

58

65
60

59
50
63
88
48
65
70
4
50
59

77
63
72
60
70
67
58
52

87
75
69
75
88
59
89
59
51
72
67
58
58



103
104
106
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

MARRAS SALVATORE
PICCIONE TIZIANA
BISOGLIO LUIGI
DEMAESTRI LAURA
SUPERINA MAURO
CHIESA SIMONE
D'AGOSTINO DAVIDE
PAGANELLI FRANCO
ZANNON STEFANIA
VALLE ROBERTO
SANTORO MAURO
MARSIGLIA STEFANO
SONZOGNI ERNESTO
FARA CLAUDIO
CAPANNA LUCA
SEMINO PAOLO
GUERRA GIOVANNI
CHIARELLO ROBERTO
ORECCHIA GIANNI
BRACCO LINDA
CAPOSENO ALFREDO
PIVOTTO WALTER
CAREZZANO ENRICO
MASSERANO IVO
POGGIO

CHIABRERA MAURIZIO
TIRANDI MATTEO
GIUDICI ALBERTO
BALDASSARE ALESSIO
MARCHELLI ANDREA
PESTELLI GIOVANNI
TURETTA NICOLETTA
MALO' GIUSEPPE
SCAGLIA ANDREA
PESCE ELENA

PESCE VALTER

LAVEZZARO EMANUELE

RATTO ENRICO
CARBONE MARCO

CASSARA' ALESSANDRO

GALUPPO GAIA
GALUPPO BRUNO
TORNATORE IVANO
COSCIA

ZERBONI CLAUDIO
GARBIERI ALEX
IEMMOLO NUNZIO
GRATTAROLA MAURO
PESSINA MAURIZIO
PAVESE MICHELE
MERLO MARINA
PERROTTA GIUSEPPE
SAVINA CLAUDIO
GESMUNDO MARIELLA
VIGO ANGELO

SONI ENRICO

G.P. BOGGERI

SAI AL.

SAI AL.

G.P. BOGGERI
POD. VALPOLCEVERA
ITIS CIAMPINI

IST. AMALDI
MARAT. GENOVESI
ATL. VARAZZE
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
MARAT. GENOVESI
NOVESE

SOLVAY

SAI AL.

G.P. BOGGERI
ATA IL. GERMOGLIO
SOLVAY

AVIS CASALE
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
OVADESE

NOVESE
IST. BOCCARDO

SAI AL.
SANTA MONICA

IST. DORIA

IST. AMALDI

ATA IL GERMOGLIO
SOLVAY

SOLVAY

SANTA MONICA

SS TRIONFO LIGURE

CARTOTEC. PIEM.
IST. DORIA
IST. DORIA

NOVESE

SAI AL.

DELTA SPEDIZIONE
IST. AMALDI

53

87
87
46

63
72
59
52

81
69
53
71
63
7
79

67
35
67
77
79
71
92
74
61
74
63
72
93
61
87
89

93
59
71
73
39
71
55
69
80
il
65
59

62



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

SCHINELLI PAOLO
PARODI FRANCESCO
SAVARRO PIETRO
TRAVERSO EDOARDO
SILVANI ANNA

PISANI ANTONIO
MONTAGNA LUCIANO
GIROTTO MORENO
PEDRINI LORETTA
FOCANTE ENRICO
MONTELL! GIANFRANCO
GUIDA DAMIANO
PALADINI ALEX

BULLA GIOVANNI
CELESTRE ARMANDO
PAFFRATH DAVID
FAGAN CINZIA
LOVELLI LUCA
CAZZULO ANTONELLA
CAMPANTICO ENZO
GIACOBBE MASSIMO
QUAGLINI GIULIO
COSTA MATTEO
FANTIN DAVIDE
SERRA MASSIMO
GIORDANO MARIA CARLA
BULICH DAVIDE
OLIVERI DAVIDE
SCORZA VALERIO
MIANO MARCO
BALDUINI SERGIO
ORLANDO FEDERICO
IEMMOLO LINDA
BOLLINI MARINA
BOLOGNESI WALTER
LAZZARINI GIANCARLO
RAPACIUOLO SALVATORE
DAL PONTE ANDREA
DI CRISTO FELICE
FALLABRINI BEATRICE
TUSEI RAFFAELE
AIACHINI GIANCARLO
GUGLIELMO ROBERTO
PISANO MATTEO
FOSSATI LUCA
ZULIANI MARCO
GRASSANO NADIA
BASCHIROTTO ANTONIO
TAVERNA SONIA
BORSOI MANUELE
CARRARA SIMONA
PESCE ANDREA
BASCHIROTTO SILVIA
ZANELLATO PATRIZIA
GARINO MATTEO
MASCHERINI MARGHERITA

CARTOTEC. PIEM.
IST. AMALDI

IST. BOCCARDO

CARTOTEC. PIEM.
SOLVAY
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
NOVESE

SS TRIONFO LIGURE

CARTOTEC. PIEM.
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
CAMURATI
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
NOVESE
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
IST. AMALDI
GENOA ATLETICA
NOVESE

IST. AMALDI

IST. BOCCARDO
IST. AMALDI

IST. AMALDI
CITTA' DI GENOVA
G.P. BOGGERI
IST. AMALDI

IST. AMALDI

ITIS CIAMPINI
NEW UP TIME

IST. BOCCARDO

“SANTA MONICA

IRIENSE
NOVESE

ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
SANTA MONICA

SAI AL.
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
SAI AL.

NOVESE

IST. AMALDI
SOLVAY

NOVESE

NOVESE

IST. BOCCARDO
IST. DORIA

CARTOTEC. PIEM.
IST. BOCCARDO
NOVESE

IST. AMALDI
SCUOLA MARTIRI

67

69
93
74
59
50
74
72
48
43

70
41

72
72
87
63
52

93
86
75
89
60
90
87
90
89
63
93
87

53

89
89
76
65
52
40
51
91
86
76
69
62
91
78
75
71
91



215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

MASCHERINI ANDREA
BENAZZO MARISA
MORO LUCA

BARBAGELATA SAMUELE

REPETTO TERESA
PAOLUCCI SILVIO
MANILDO PIO
MANFREDINI SIMONE
DE LUCIA GIUSEPPE
CECCHELANI MARCO
CAIRO EDOARDO
ZUCCALA' ADRIANA
COTTONE SIMONE
DAMIANO MARIA
BAVASTRO PAOLO
ROSSO SIMONE
BRICOLA EMILIA
BIANCHI PAOLO
BORLANDI ELENA
GHIO MARINA

PISANI ANGELO
NOVIELLO ANTONIO
NICASTRO ANIELLO
BISAGNI ALESSIO
IAPPINI MAURIZIO
MILANO SIMONA
BILARDI DAVIDE
PICOLLO DAVIDE
TOGNIN LETIZIA
SERRA GIANCARLO
GOGNA STEFANO
SAVARRO PAOLO
TEGALDO FRANCESCO
PERNIGOTTI CLAUDIO
ZANNON SERGIO
CABELLA MARCO
PONTA NICOLE
CORTELLA GIOVANNI
FOSSATI ALBERO
FOSSATI MARCO
MILANESE EDOARDO
MILANESE MAURIZIO
TROMBA MARCO
RONCATI FULVIA
FARACI ROBERTO
FERRETTI FEDERICA
FOSSATI IRENE
REMOTTI SILVIA
GIACOMAZZ| FABRIZIO
SCARSO ANDREA
FOSSATI EDOARDO
SACCHI PIERO
DIANO MADDALENA
REPETTO ALICE
BISIO MARINA
CORRADINI STEFANO

IST. AMALDI
ITIS CIAMPINI
IST. AMALDI

CARTOTEC. PIEM.
POZZOLO

OVADESE

POD. VALPOLCEVERA
IST. BOCCARDO

SAI AL.

CARTOTEC. PIEM.
IST. AMALDI

IST. AMALDI

IST. AMALDI

ITIS CIAMPINI

ITIS CIAMPINI
ATA IL GERMOGLIO

IST. AMALDI

IST. AMALDI

NOVESE
IST. BOCCARDO

ATL. VARAZZE
IST. PASCOLI
IST. AMALDI
OVADESE

IST. BOCCARDO
IST. BOCCARDO
IST. PASCOLI
NOVESE
SOLVAY
SOLVAY
CARTOTEC. PIEM.
SOLVAY

IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
NOVESE

IST. AMALDI

IST. BOCCARDO

IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
IST. BOCCARDO

57
89
87
88
72
58
93
45
65
93
57
92
69
88
87
83
58
76
61
91
7
90

73
65
82
70
69

39
71
93

35

88
39
91
93
97
60
70
73

72
87
87
59

91
49

89
93



271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

PERUZZO ERICA
ALBALUSTRO VERONICA
CARREGA CRISTINA
BARTOLETTI ANTONIO
BISIO ARIANNA
SPANO CLAUDIO
AZZARITO GIANLUCA
INVERARDI LUCA
CABELLA MARCO
RIVA FEDERICO
ZERBO ALESSANDRO
OROLI EDOARDO
CATINELLO CRISTIAN
BERFORTE MATTIA
MOLON LORENZO
MOLON ENNIO

BISIO CLARA

CAO LUANA
COCOZZA GIUSEPPE
DE BIASIO NICOLAS
SUBBRERO LINDA
RUSSO MARCO
SERIPA ADRIANO
ROMEO ANNALISA
BARISONE CHIARA
CAIELLI ALICE

NERVI FEDERICO
CHIARAMONTE LAURA
REPETTO MATTEO
CORDI' FABIO

MASINI ENRICO
TAMBUSSI FILIPPO
MAUCERI VALENTINA
COCOZZA MARCO
BRUNO ANDREA
PUTZU MATTEO
FERRETTI IGOR
FERRETTI PIERO
CHIURATO VALENTINA
CURTI BARBARA
ORLANDO MARCO
GUIDO ERICA

MOCCI CRISTINA
ALBANESE JENNY
SCARSI ANNA
MORANDO TOMMASO
FOSSATI LAURA
PORTA ANTONELLA
IORNO ALFREDO
MIRABELLI VALENTINA
SHELPYAKOV YAN
PULITANO' TERESA
ROSSETTO RUTH

LI BOLUN MARTOLI
CULIERSI ROBERTO
CARETTO DIEGO

SCUOLA ZUCCA
SCUOLA ZUCCA
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI

ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
CAMPETTO
CAMPETTO

ITIS CIAMPINI
IST. AMALDI

IST. AMALDI

IST. AMALDI
SCUOLA ZUCCA

CAMPETTO
IST. DORIA

ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
IST. BOCCARDO
IST. PASCOLI

IST. PASCOLI
IST. PASCOLI

SCUOLA ZUCCA

ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
SCUOLA ZUCCA
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI

IST. BOCCARDO
IST. BOCCARDO
SCUOLA MARTIRI
SCUOLA MARTIRI
SCUOLA MARTIRI

IST. PASCOLI
IST. PASCOLI

74
95
65
57
88
52
92
92
70
89
89
92
92
89

58
89
97

92
93

74

88
88
91

98
73
93

93
93
92

61
86
86
89
86

96
97
89
60
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327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

345

347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365

RIZZUTO CECILIA
MERLO AGNESE
TIMOSSI GIANNA
BURCHI RICCARDO
POLLONI STEFANO
TRAVERSO ARIANNA
MARCHI SIMONE
CALI'VITO

REPETTO LUCA
PAGANO CARMELA
BOTTARO MARTINA
RAMPA ILIO

MILANESE BEATRICE
GANGI CRISTINA
MONTESSORO GABRIELLA
MALFETTANI LUCIANO
TOGNIN SABRINA
ZAVAGLIA BIANCA
RAFFAGHELLO ANNA
GENESIO ANTONELLA
MARENCO RAFFAELA
CERIANA STEFANIA
PAVESE ANNALISA
ARECCO ARMANDO
REPETTO LAURA
PASSALACQUA MARINA
OLIVERI ROSA

MOLON TERESA

LANZO FEDERICA
FOSSA MARIA

SCARSI DAVIDE
FERRAROTTI RAFFAELLA
SACCO ROBERTA
BENSO IRISA

SCARSI MARIO
MORANDO ROSANGELA
MORANDO CHICCO
DALTOSO VERONICA
TEBE CRISTINA

IST. PASCOLI
IST. PASCOLI
IST. PASCOLI

SCUOLA MARTIRI
IST. BOCCARDO

IST. PASCOLI
IST. PASCOLI
NOVESE
NOVESE

IST. PASCOLI
IST. PASCOLI
CAMURATI
IST. PASCOLI
IST. PASCOLI
IST. PASCOLI
OVADESE
IST. DORIA
IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
NOVESE

IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
IST. AMALDI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
ITIS CIAMPINI
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